
Sl. No. FirstName LastName City MobileNo Email1

1 Abhaya Patnaik Cuttack 9437026680 abhayapattnaik@yahoo.com

2 Ajit Kumar Mohanty Bhadrak 9437004683

3 Anjan Kumar Sarangi MAYURBHANJ

4 Annapurna Mohanty Cuttack 9437030339

5 Anusuya Ghosh Cuttack 9437034655

6 Arati Nayak Bhubaneswar 9937174168 aratidr74@gmail.com

7 Arjun Charan Dash Puri 9937443258 dr.arjuncharandash@gmail.com

8 Ashok Kumar Dash Cuttack

9 Asima Das Cuttack 9437316299

10 B. C. Bhuyan Bhubaneswar 94374 97062

11 Babita Panda Cuttack 99380 27580

12 Bachaspati Dash Bhubaneswar 9439720045 drbachaspatidash@gmail.com

13 Badal Mohanty Cuttack 94370 95076

14 Balakrushna Das Bhubaneswar 9437178240

15 Balaram Sahoo Bolangir 9438067810 drbalaramsahoo1977@gmail.com

16 Basanta Pati Bhubaneswar 94370 02233

17 Basanti Mohapatra Bhubaneswar 98611 25017 basantidr@yahoo.com

18 Bata Krushna Mahala Cuttack

19 Benudhar Hui Balasore 9437070828 huibenudhar@gmail.com

20 Bhabani Sankar Nayak Cuttack 7735343062 bhabanivss@gmail.com

21 Bhagyalaxmi Nayak Cuttack 9437062620 sakti2663@yahoo.com 

22 Binapani Tripathy Cuttack 94372 25310

23 Biswakalyani Das Bhubaneswar 9437026989

24 Boblina Mohanty Cuttack 9437164692 drbobllinamohanty@yahoo.com

25 Chaitanya Majhi Cuttack 9437026282

26 Charubala Sahoo Cuttack 9438367266

27 Chittaranjan Das Cuttack 78948 84409 chittaranjandas@rediffmail.com

28 Dhirendra Kumar Patnaik Cuttack 9437023001 dkpatnaik1@rediffmail.com

29 Dillip Kumar Biswal Bhubaneswar 94372 58458

30 Dipak Mitra Cuttack 9437006847

31 Diptimayee Mohapatra Balasore 9437479410

32 Diptimayee Sahu Cuttack 9861106393 drdipti08@gmail.com

33 Durga Shankar Das Cuttack 9437039310 doctordurga@gmail.com

34 Gangadhar Munda Cuttack 9438174349 gmunda47@gmail.com

35 Geeta Agarwal Balasore 9437320269 sriramhosp@gmail.com

36 Gopal Chandra Das Bhubaneswar 94375 81314

37 Hara Prasad Pattanaik Cuttack 9437029020 harapattnaikscb@gmail.com 

38 Inder Kumar Nathane sundargarh 9437686289

39 J. J. Mallick Bhubaneswar 9777760966

40 Janmejaya Mohapatra Cuttack 9437020333 dr.janmejaya.mohapatra@hotmail.com

41 Jayant Rath Cuttack 9437014395 drjayantrath@gmail.com

42 Jayashree Pattnaik Cuttack 9437273030 ctk_prachee@rediffmail.com

43 Jita Parija Cuttack 9437021010 jita049@gmail.com

44 Jyotshna Panigrahi Cuttack 9437005278

45 Kalyani Pattanayak Cuttack 9437023104 drkalyanichinu@gmail.com

46 Kasturi Das Cuttack 9437026191

47 Keshab Charan Kar Cuttack 98610 39021

48 Kiran Kumar Rath Bhubaneswar 9437087178 rathkkry@yahoo.co.in

49 Kishore Ch. Mohapatra Cuttack 9937000135

50 Kumudini Pradhan Cuttack 9437026500

51 Leesa Mishra Cuttack 9437063185
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52 Lilavati Guru Cuttack 9437273292

53 Lucy Das Cuttack 9437255580 dr.lucydas@gmail.com

54 Madhumita Mohanty Cuttack 9437049675 nikijagdeb@yahoo.com

55 Madhusudan Jena Cuttack 9437020953

56 Maheswar Pradhan Cuttack 9937545437

57 Mahija Sahu Cuttack 9338127666

58 Mamata Rani Jena Cuttack 9437216172 drmamata@yahoo.com

59 Manasi Patnaik Bhubaneswar 99372 09477

60 Maya Padhi Cuttack 9437271962 drmpadhi@gmail.com 

61 Minakshi Panda Cuttack 94370 19849 drminakshipanda3352@gmail.com

62 Mrutyunjaya Mohapatra Cuttack 9437023444 dr.mrutyunjaya.mohapatra@gmail.com

63 Narayan Thanapati Bargarh 94373 45613 amlan.bharatendu@gmail.com

64 Narayana Behera Cuttack 98611 67835

65 Nihar Ranjan Mishra Cuttack 94372 76914

66 Nirupama Mishra Cuttack 98611 30086 drnirupama10@gmail.com 

67 P. C. Mahapatra Cuttack 9437013591 pcmahapatra.cuttack@gmail.com

68 Prafulla Kumar Ghadai Cuttack 9437111424 drpkghadai1968@gmail.com

69 Pranab Shankar Das Cuttack 94370 37244

70 Prasad Kumar Patnaik Puri 94370 24190

71 Prasanta Kumar Samal Cuttack 9437093989 drsamal12@rediffmail.com

72 Prasanta Kumar Panda Cuttack 94370 82131

73 Pratima Mishra Cuttack 9437013325

74 Pratima Behera Cuttack 94370 89769

75 Pratima Patnaik Bhubaneswar 94370 33220

76 Pravati Nayak Cuttack 9861106393

77 Priti Dubey Bhubaneswar 9337615413 drpdubey@gmail.com

78 Pushpanjali Khuntia Cuttack 9438680103

79 Raj Kishore Mallick Cuttack 94370 89769

80 Raj Kumar Santuka Cuttack 94370 49561

81 Rajendra Kumar Paty Bhubaneswar 94370 78540

82 Ranjan Kumar Ghosh Cuttack 9437027681

83 Ranjana Bhandari Cuttack 9861093910

84 Rashmi Ranjan Dash Cuttack 9861214838

85 Rita Ekka Mangalore 9663819637

86 Sabita Mohanty Bhubaneswar 9861183800

87 Sabita Patnaik Cuttack 9438026539

88 Samita Mohanty Cuttack 8763277126

89 Sanghamitra Dash Cuttack 9337419902 sanghuhary@yahoo.co.in

90 Sanghamitra Das Bhubaneswar 9861240132

91 Sanjay Kishore Das Cuttack 9437091330 drsanjaykdas@yahoo.co.in

92 Sanjukta Panda Cuttack 9238683566

93 Sarat Kumar Mohapatra Cuttack 94370 64510 sarat.mohapatra@rediffmail.com

94 Sarat Kumari Mohapatra Cuttack 94370 64510

95 Saroj Kumar Jena Cuttack 9437062397 drsarojkumarjena@gmail.com

96 Sarojini Mohanty Bhubaneswar 9437007755

97 Sarojini Sarangi Cuttack 94370 55007 kunjabiharijew@gmail.com 

98 Sasmita Swain Cuttack 98610 85727

99 Sasmita Behuria Cuttack 9437106234 sasmita3573@gmail.com

100 Saumya Nanda Cuttack 8895578238 saumyananda81@gmail.com

101 Shantilata Patnaik Srikakulam 9937659667

102 Shrabani Bishwakalyani Balasore 98614 36868

103 Shyam Sundar Baral Cuttack 9937636799

104 Shyama Kanungo Cuttack 9437021554 drshyamakanungo@gmail.com



105 Sibaji Patnaik Bhubaneswar 9937226171

106 Sindhu Nandini Tripathy Cuttack 9437946553

107 Sisir Kumar Mishra Cuttack 98610 66255

108 Sisir Kumar Mohapatra Bhubaneswar 94370 77333

109 Sneha Panda Bhubaneswar 9437024560 snehapanda8@gmail.com

110 Snehanjali Senapati Cuttack 9437019923

111 Snigdha Das Bhubaneswar 943700262

112 Sonia Patnaik Cuttack 9437594336 soniapatnaik10@rediffmail.com

113 Subhasri Mishra Cuttack 9438913475

114 Sudhir Kumar Ghosh Balasore 9437063375

115 Sujata Misra Cuttack 9437094466 drsujatamisra@gmail.com 

116 Sujata Mohanty Cuttack 9437021545

117 Sujata Singh Cuttack 9437266016

118 Sujata Swain Bhubaneswar 9861120958 sjt_swain@yahoo.co.in

119 Sujit Kumar Behera Bhubaneswar 9338104324

120 Sumita Nayak MAYURBHANJ 8763319881 sumitanayak12@yahoomail.com

121 Supriya Pani Bhubaneswar 93371 02951

122 Suresh Kumar Lenka Cuttack 9437299153

123 Surya Narayan Das Cuttack 9937199637

124 Sushama Kumari Mishra Bhubaneswar 9937395631

125 Sushil Kumar Giri Cuttack 9437022455 drskgiri@gmail.com

126 Sushreesmita Mohanty Cuttack 9438556400

127 Tushar Kar Cuttack 9437034520 drtusharkar@yahoo.co.in

128 Uma Kanta Nanda Bhubaneswar 9437182806

129 Vinita Sawhney Cuttack 9437006847

130 Narayan Sahoo Bhubaneswar 9437275458 narayansahoodr@gmail.com

131 Sukanta Kumar Jena Bhubaneswar 9439985434

132 Santilata Mohanty Talcher 9861534254

133 Tajma Afzal Bhubaneswar 8658815705 afzaltajma@gmail.com

134 Biswa Prakash Choudhury Cuttack 9040968136 biswaprasy@gmail.com

135 Subhajyoti Mohanty Jagatsinghpur 7978020250 drsubhajyoti@gmail.com

136 Jagajyoti Mishra Cuttack 9437180889 drjjmishra@gmail.com

137 Swayamsiddha Mohanty Bhubaneshwar 9437485181 swayam.dr@gmail.com

138 Rakesh Kumar Maharana Cuttack 8093286919 rakeshmohanty@1972@gmail.com

139 Pramodini Swain Cuttack 9937671176

140 Rajat Mohanty Bhubaneswar 9437045159 sudirajat@yahoo.com

141 Sarat Kumar Rath Cuttack 9437332988

142 Sushree Sovana Mishra Cuttack 8763351347 mishra.sovana94@gmail.com

143 Sandhya Rani Behera Cuttack 9437148772 srbehera47@gmail.com

144 Geetanjali Patro Cuttack 9437273713

145 Biswajit Panda Balasore 9437470810 drbiswajitpanda@gmail.com

146 Rakesh Kumar Maharana Khordha 9124442444 dr.rakesh444@yahoo.in

147 Satyajit Jena Cuttack 9437206289

148 Jyoti Narayan Puhan Cuttack 8763712144 jyoti.scb87@gmail.com

149 Sanjay Swain Cuttack 9437029089 sanjaybhaee@gmail.com

150 Pratima Patro Cuttack 9437314649

151 Geetanjali Rath Cuttack 9437221027

152 Sudhir Kumar Brahma Bhubaneswar 9437022246 drsudhirbrahma@gmail.com

153 P. K. R. Mohapatra Khurda 9439023126

154 Nagendra Nath Mohapatra Cuttack 9437027002 nagendra.mohapatra19@gmail.com

155 Nalini Sharma Angul 9437414604 kishoremohapatra.km@gmail.com

156 Kishore Ch. Mohapatra Angul 9437032254 kishoremohapatra.km@gmail.com

157 M. Lipika Cuttack 7751090994



158 Bijaya Kumar Sur Jajpur 9437540224 bsur33@gmail.com

159 Soudamini Mohapatra Bhubaneswar 9937022285

160 Rupali Salve Bhubaneswar 8879383344 salverupali8@gmail.com

161 Santosh Kumar Behera Bhubaneswar 9437055422 doctor.behera@gmail.com

162 Byasadev Mishra Bhubaneswar 8518037542 mishra_byasadev@ymail.com

163 Kulamani Barik Jajpur 9437284206 drkulamanibarik@rediffmail.com

164 Shivani Devi Bhubaneswar 8826174274 shibun22@gmail.com

165 Chittaranjan Mishra Cuttack 9438534050

166 Ashok Kumar Behera Berhampur 9437216859 docashok_behera@yahoo.com

167 Puspa Mohanty Jagatsinghpur 9937238331 puspamohanty@iffco.in

168 Padma Charan Das Cuttack 9437276136 Satwikdash22@gmail.com

169 Bijay Chandra Shadangi Bhubaneswar 9437858587 dr.bijaychandra@gmail.com

170 Kamalakanta Das Bhubaneswar 9437022468 kdas_in@yahoo.com

171 Dinabandhu Sahoo Bhubaneswar 9439994817

172 Mahesh Prasad Rout Bhubaneswar 8249159241 maheshrout@gmail.com

173 Chitta Ranjan Behera Cuttack 8895726746

174 Ranjita Ghadei Cuttack 9437124364 ranjit_ghadei@yahoo.com

175 Sudhansubala Mohanty Cuttack 9438683127 mohantysudhansubala@gmail.com

176 Basudev Marandi Cuttack 8763888877 drbasudevmarandi@gmail.com

177 Dasharatha Murmu Eluru 9490792872 dasharathamurmu@gmail.com

178 Khyamanidhi Sethy Bhubaneswar 9861684027

179 Swetaparna Khuntia Cuttack 9438671885 dugu76@rediffmail.com

180 Krishna Priyambada Bhubaneswar 9437151520 krishnapriyambada76@gmail.com 

181 Muralidhar Padhi Bhadrak 9437060327

182 Susmita Dash Bhadrak 9938163327

183 Rupa Varshney Ghosh Jajpur 9861046120 Rupa4246@yahoo.com

184 S. N. Dagar Balasore 9439888501

185 Rukmani Devi Cuttack 9437228028

186 Chinmayee Behera Cuttack 9437202750

187 P. K. Parmanik Puri 9861160601 drpkparmanik@yahoo.com

188 Minati Priyadarshini Cuttack 9437094390 atulkrushnamohanty@gmail.com

189 Bhismadev Chhatria Bolangir 9861314605 bhismadev.chhatria@gmail.com

190 Pravat Chandra Das Balasore 9438398189 preetadeep15@gmail.com

191 Ajit Kumar Nayak Cuttack 9338008554 aji_og@yahoo.co.in

192 Uttam Chandra Naik Keonjhar 9437275087 dr.uttamnaik01@gmail.com

193 Ila Agarwal Bhubaneswar 8598982157 dr.ila.agrawal@gmail.com

194 Nihar Ranjan Rout Kendrapara 9861591244 106nihar@gmail.com

195 Anil Kumar Dey MAYURBHANJ 9437880222

196 Santilata Das Cuttack 9437442417 santilata.globe@gmail.com

197 Manoranjan Mohapatra Cuttack 9437161226 mrmpogctc@gmail.com

198 Smruti Sudha Pattnaik Cuttack 9438162110 drsmrutisudhapattnaik@gmail.com

199 Neethu P.K. Cuttack 6371140524 docnpk@yahoo.co.in

200 Gupteswar Mishra Khordha 9438334367 drgupteswar.mishra@gmail.com

201 Renu Mohanty Cuttack 9937799677

202 Radhakanta Panigrahi Cuttack 9437159007 radhakanta.panigrahi@gmail.com

203 Madhusmita Nayak Cuttack 9437127964

204 Pramod Kumar Sahu MAYURBHANJ 9437665961 pramodcuttack@gmail.com

205 Pratyush Ray Bhubaneswar 9337234860 dr.pratyush.ray@gmail.com

206 Tanaya Jena Khurda 8763666031 jena.tanaya@gmail.com

207 Sanjaya Pal Koraput 9437163268 drsanjayapal@yahoo.com

208 Bijay Kumar Bhanja Bhubaneswar 9861147147 bkbhajna@gmail.com

209 Sahadev Sahoo Bhubaneswar 9861015008

210 Pramod Kumar Nayak Bhubaneswar 9437298590 gurunibedita@gmail.com



211 Mamata Nayak Cuttack 9776907669 mamatanayak@gmail.com

212 Himansu Sekhar Kar Jajpur 8763314880

213 Pallabi Nayak Bhubaneswar 9778430980 pallabi.pass@gmail.com

214 Subhra Ghosh Bhubaneswar 9861036480 subhraghosh66@yahoo.com

215 Sumanta Kumar Patel Angul 9437943352

216 Abhijit Mohapatra Cuttack 8895383811

217 Jeevan Reddy Cuttack 7349022344 jeeev.reddy@gmail.com

218 Sanjukta Lenka Cuttack 9439252479 sanjukta_lenka@rediffmail.com

219 Ananta Kumar Raul Dhenkanal 9861097064 akraul.og@gmail.com

220 Kaushik Naik Cuttack 9741397554

221 Manoranjan Panda Sambaalpur 9439063769 panda.drmana@gmail.com

222 Jayashree Patnaik Cuttack 9437286796

223 S.B. Nanda Cuttack 9437277965 drsbnanda@gmail.com

224 Chandrika Prasad Das Bhubaneswar 9437022258 drchandrikadas@yahoo.com

225 Tanushre Sandipta Rath Cuttack 9861357168

226 Deepak Kumar Dehury Dhenkanal 9439188008 deepakdehury00@gmail.com

227 Narottam Rath Bhadrak 9853276107 narottam.76@gmail.com

228 Akshaya Kumar Maharana Cuttack 8895311087 akshayasagar1@gmail.com

229 Sapneswar Behera Khurda 9438273053 beherasapneswar@gmail.com

230 Ashis Ranjan Mohanty Cuttack 9437034571

231 Namita Rani Panda Balasore 9439550082

232 Lalitendu Jena Cuttack 8763812656 lalitendujena@yahoo.com

233 Vijaylaxmi Nayak Cuttack 9026759969

234 Swati Mullick Cuttack 9437269230

235 Ashok Kumar Padhy Bhubaneswar 9437254947 drashokpadhy@rediffmail.com

236 Manas Ranjan Dandapat Sonpur 9437294798 drdandapat@yahoo.co.in

237 Anubhuti Patel Bhubaneswar 8693018210 anubhuti.jbp@gmail.com

238 Manoranjan Das Cuttack 9437176178 dr.manoranjan123@gmail.com

239 Rajesh Kumar Karan Cuttack 9437336670 rajeshkaran2012@gmail.com

240 Narahari Agasti Bhubaneswar 9437080522

241 Siddhartha Sinha Puri 9861857978

242 Prachi Pratyarpita Mahapatra Cuttack 9437273030

243 Pratap Ch. Mohanty Cuttack 9439981891

244 Prasanjeet Kar Cuttack 9437212925 prasenjeetkar.2012@gmail.com

245 Pratima Mohapatra Cuttack 9776244432

246 Mousumi Acharya Cuttack 9556026322

247 Susmita Das Cuttack 9,71564E+11 sushmita.das001@gmail.com

248 Dhuleswar Pradhan Cuttack 9437136847 drdp6677@gmail.com

249 Saistha Khatoon Cuttack 9437037408

250 M.F. Sultana Cuttack 9437105202

251 Jagannath Mishra Bhubaneswar 9861286551 jagannathmishra05@gmail.com

252 Subhashree Rout Bhubaneswar 9437944220 drsubhashreerout@yahoo.com

253 Amrita Nanda Cuttack 7735274505 amritananda07@gmail.com

254 Kanti Naik Cuttack 9437666452

255 Bharati Singh Angul 9437017958 bsingh@ntpc.co.in

256 Pratibha Das Angul 9434737703 pratibhadas@ntpc.co.in

257 Madhusmita Pradhan Cuttack 9437136182 madhusmitapradhan84@yahoo.co.in

258 Sunanda Pradhan Cuttack 9861274670 drsunandapradhan@gmail.com

259 Sambedana Panigrahi Cuttack 9439613272 sambedanapanigrahi@gmail.com

260 Amresh Sahoo Cuttack 9437080487

261 Amita Das Cuttack 9438024101 saihospitalbdk@gmail.com

262 Sagar Mohapatra Cuttack 9668083959 mohapatra.sagar@gmail.com

263 Alok Kumar Jena Cuttack 9178167347 alokbabudr10@gmail.com



264 Umakanta Malik Jajpur 7504701462 umakanta48@gmail.com

265 Satyaban Nayak Bhubaneswar 9437271832

266 Biswakalyan Pattnaik Cuttack 8599813636

267 Maithili Mohapatra Dhenkanal 9437546075

268 Manoranjan Mallick Bhubaneswar 9437124854

269 Manju Kumari Jain Cuttack 9437485321 mkjain183@gmail.com

270 Chandra Bhanu Sethy Keonjhar 9437334674 drcbsethy@gmail.com

271 Om Avishek Das Cuttack 9439100400 dr.omavishek.das@gmail.com 

272 Ranjit Kumar Nayak Cuttack 9438225175 nayakdrranjit@gmail.com

273 Ipsita Mohanty Cuttack 9437015536

274 Ashok Kumar Kar Cuttack 9437196555

275 Debajani Pattnaik Keonjhar 9238306335 debjanip@tatasteel.com

276 Kirtirekha Mohapatra Cuttack 9437219111 kirtirekhamohapatra@gmail.com

277 Rabi Narayan Satpathy Bhubaneswar 9861281510 drrabisatpathy@gmail.com

278 Rupalita Patnaik Bhubaneswar 9937285479

279 Annapurna Jena Balasore 9437264402

280 Rohini . Cuttack 8917374754

281 N. Vasundhara Cuttack 8921553496

282 Ashok Kumar Behera Angul 9437146900 ashok.behera2461@gmail.com

283 Surekha Mohapatra Angul 9437106436

284 Rabindra Nath Pal Jagatsinghpur 9438141350

285 Swathi S. Pai Cuttack 9972428149 swathi490pai@gmail.com

286 Preeti Banjaree Cuttack 8280537104 preeti53.cci@gmail.com

287 Kallola Bej Bargarh 9937899317

288 Parul Pati Cuttack 9437239236

289 MUKTY MOHANTY Bhubaneswar 9861014514

290 Surendra Kumar Mohanty Cuttack 9438233519 suri_sabi@yahoo.co.in

291 Sulochana Naik MAYURBHANJ 9437613626 drsulochana99@gmail.com

292 Shakti Kumar Tripathy Bolangir 9437115813 drshaktivss@gmail.com

293 Rashmi Kanta Patra Bhubaneswar 9437184962

294 Bijay Kumar Agrawal Sambalpur 9437053697 drbijay22@gmail.com

295 Niranjan Pradhan Bhubaneswar 9078824596

296 Bhagabat Majhi Dhenkanal 9938800654 bhagabat.majhi@rediffmail.com

297 Varsha Gupta Cuttack 9770730533

298 Shivani Rout Bhubaneshwar 6301726805 sibani24@gmail.com

299 Sanjit Mohapatra Cuttack 9437071957

300 Ranjita Patnaik Bhubaneswar 9937345089

301 Khageswar Behera Dhenkanal 9437093810 shreejagannath_hospital@yahoo.com.in

302 Rajalaxmi Moharana Cuttack 8280031210 dr.rajlotus@yahoo.com

303 Ankita Pattnaik Bhubaneswar 9437104343

304 Ranjita Pattnaik Cuttack 9437176650

305 Trupti Patnaik Bhubaneswar 9937142709

306 Sukanti Das Balasore 9437177986

307 Dillip Ranjan Patra Cuttack 9937841887 drdillip_r@yahoo.com

308 Ivani Dash Bhubaneswar 8895831569 ivanidash@gmail.com 

309 Jayshree Rout Bhubaneswar 9668681709 jrout36@gmail.com

310 Priyanka Kar Bhadrak 8480078192 priyanka2414k@gmail.com

311 Purva Mohapatra Cuttack 7873709739

312 Dhiresh Kumar Sarangi Balasore 9437391251

313 Gitanjali Sahoo Bhubaneswar 7205687636 gitanjalisahoogita1990@gmail.com

314 Sujata Das Balangir 9437150185

315 Binod Bihari Mishra Cuttack 9438583422

316 Sumitra Hota Sambalpur 7978647404



317 Katyayani Panda Khurda 9861145090

318 Manorama Das Puri 9861306282

319 Chhanda Kanungo Cuttack 9437385185

320 Bata Krushna Barik Cuttack 9861675540 batakrishnabarik12947@gmail.com

321 Swarnima Das Kolkata 9692639908 anshuswarnima@gmail.com

322 Putul Dash Ganjam 8763530056 putul.dash45@gmail.com

323 Snehalata Mallik Bhubaneswar 8895469842

324 Debasis Giri Balasore 9040350596 giridebasis@gmail.com

325 Shobhana Pradhan Cuttack 7008150313 enthral.paradise@gmail.com

326 Shruti Rath Bhubaneswar 9437267523 rathshruti@yahoo.in

327 Rudra Prasanna Ray Cuttack 9439495524 drrudraprasannaray@gmail.com

328 Manas Ranjan Dhala Cuttack 7008793148 manasmdleo77@gmail.com

329 Rohani Nayak Sambalpur 8763534814 rohanirinky@gmail.com

330 Sonali Tripathy Cuttack 8895622868 snltrpth87@gmail.com

331 Kapila Suguna Deepti Secunderabad 8885183219 deepti.kapila13@gmail.com

332 Harika Goru Cuttack 7382108050 bujjigoru@gmail.com

333 Madhusmita Sahoo Cuttack 7655048644 madhusmita.lucy@gmail.com

334 Leelapalli Anusha Cuttack 8639554029 anushaleelapalli@gmail.com

335 Ramanjamma Madagani Cuttack 9966969503 dranjuaug04@gmail.com

336 Bhagyashree Panigrahi Cuttack 8093124026 runi.rockz2310@gmail.com

337 Subhashree Nayak Cuttack 8763932806 subhashreen123@gmai.com

338 Soumya Suguna Tripathy Bhubaneswar 9668448588 suguna6@gmail.com

339 N. Sagarika Bhubaneswar 8260188533 dr.n.sagi@gmail.com

340 Sony Nanda Khorda 9438731151 sony.nanda@gmail.com

341 Lalitendu Keshari Das Bhadrak 9556483677 drrinkudas85@gmail.com

342 Gourab Ranjan Tripathy Cuttack 8895409300 drgourabtripathy@gmail.com


